RackPower Automatic Transfer Switch
Data Solutions
The Rack Automatic Transfer Switches provide power
redundancy to rack-mount IT devices that are not designed
to take advantage of data centers’ second power source.
The ATS devices provide power failover for single-corded
devices.
INDUSTRY STANDARDS

Free management software provided to remotely manage the ATS
All units include monitoring, circuit monitoring and outlet switching
Local meter is field replaceable 2.00 (51mm) color LCD
Overload protection: Hydraulic-magnetic Miniature Circuit Breaker (MCB)
Transfer time: 10ms
Operating temperature: 23-140 F (-5-60 C)
Operating humidity: 0~95%, non-condensing
SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1/3
Catalog
Number
Article Number Height Width Depth
Nominal
Voltage
Material
NPATS20803 39403 88mm 450mm 442mm 208V Mild Steel
We connect and protect
CatalogNumber Article Number Height Width Depth
Nominal
Voltage
Material
NPATS20801 39401 44mm 450mm 442mm 208V Mild Steel
NPATS20802 39402 44mm 450mm 442mm 208V Mild Steel
NPATS11002 39397 44mm 450mm 442mm 110V Mild Steel
NPATS11001 39396 44mm 450mm 442mm 110V Mild Steel
NPATS11003 39398 88mm 450mm 442mm 110V Mild Steel
NPATS20804 39404 88mm 450mm 442mm 208V Mild Steel
Table 2/3
Catalog
Number
Article Number Finish Color Color Code Frequency